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Anlage
Am Sportplatz, 56645 Nickenich
F - tc-nickenich@gmx.de

Hallenadresse

i

F-

Sportwart/in
Welter, Eugen
T 0176 56586309 eugen.welter@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in
Daun, Friedhelm
T +491739367610 friedhelm.daun@gmx.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in
Geurten, Marc

T 01737700435 marcgeurten@onlinehome.de
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Gemischt U 12 GRUN 1
MF: Milan Ballensiefen
m 017655644636

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Boos, Toni
Ballensiefen, Milan
Hilger, Kilian
Drost, Noah
Besse, Jannick
Besse, Luca
Wohde, Max
Schneider, Louis
Kréamer, Simon
Collet, Damian
Welendarp, Oskar
Schmidt, Jannis
13 Burkart, Ole
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
11212304
11212305
11309088
11212467
11309089
11309090
11309091
11406359
11212469
11212470
11406515
11311577
11313378

LK DR Info
LK25,0
LK24,4
LK24,4
LK25,0
LK24,4
LK24,4
LK24,4
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,4
LK24,0
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